AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MCDIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACTIDCODE | page
10f2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.

goo3

3. EFFECTIVE DATE
10/312000

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
PRSAROB0216

5. PROJECT NO. (if appficable)

6. ISSUED BY

CODE | 00092

DOT/Maritime Administration, SAR Acquisition

Office of Acquisition, MRG-720{,7737 Hempton Boulevard, Building 4D,

Room 211

Norfollc, VA 23505

7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other than lem 6)  CODE|

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR

{No., streef, county, State and Zip Code)

SA. AMENDWMENT OF SCLICITATION NO.

MAERSK LINE LIMITED G8. DATED (SEE fTEM 11}
ONE COMMERCIAL PL 20TH FL
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NORFOLK, VA 23510-2126 ) NO. NO33C055340 / MLL40AOGB024
(X) 10B DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE * [EACHITY CODE 01/04/2608

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered soficitation is amended as set forth in [tem 14. The hour and dale specified for receipt of Offers

I:l is extended, |:I is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior Io the hour and date specified in the solicitalion or as amended, by one of the tollowing methods:

{a) By compleling Hems B and 15, and Teluming

coples of the amendment; () By acknowledging recaipl of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submilted; or () By separate letter or lelegram which includes a reference [0 e solicitation and amendmerd rmembers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECHIED MAY RESWILT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virlue of this amendment you desire to change an pffer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or
letier, provided each felegram or letter makes reference o the solicilalion and this amendmeni, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specifed.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If requirad)
See Line Htem Detall

13. THIS MEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF

CONTRACTS/ORDERS.

L DU S o G O A A R R ot 5 DE GO BEC N T bAL4

CHECKONE| 5 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TG: {Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
u THE CONTRACT ORDER NO_ i ITEM 104,

D B THE ABCVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMMISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as

changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.} SET FORTH iN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

D C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER {Specily lype of nodificalion and authority)
Mutual Agrecment

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor I:l is not, is required fo sign s documen! and returm 1 copies o the issuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/coniract subject matter where feasible }

Modification 1ssued to exiend task order frem 10/31//2008 o 12/31/2008 1o iniliate repairs per M1 and MARAD agreement of 13 Augusi 2009. SR 300086
Steel Repair for ABS Item #341 8 #334 were specifically identifed during this meeting to be incorporated inlo the Stalement of Wark of this {ask order.

_E_Eeptas provided herain, all terms and conditions of he document referenced In Hem 9A or 10A, as heretnlore changed, remains undmmnged and &y full force and effiect.

15A. NAME AND TURImeSIES@des;Type or prin)

Director of Contracts

Debra K. Yelmere

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prini}

16C. DATE SIGNED
1/8/2010

15C. DATE SIGNED }ﬁ ! & of Amer
0CT 13 200 @ﬁo\
{5

alure of Contra‘&tin‘@ﬂ?celj

UNUSABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV_ 10-83}
Prasaibed by G5A FAR {48 CFR)
53243


Debbie.Velmere
DVSign

Debbie.Velmere
Typewritten Text
1/8/2010



Line tem Document Number Title

Summary MLLA0A08024/0003 CAP FY08 DD SHIP SUPPORT

Page
20of2

Total Funding: $240,826.00

{01/04/2008 to 12/31/2000)
Change in Exterdad Descrption, Performance Period
il -CAPOS-1008C - FY(A BD SHIP SUPPORT

Exiend Performance Pericd as shown.
Rof Reqg No: PRSAROBG216

Distrbution: C Hedrick, K Dwyer, 5 Wong, M Huey, SM, maradobligations@faa.gov, J Quach, P Wu

FYs fund Budget Org Sub ObjectClass Sub  Program  CostOrg Sub  ProjifobNo. Sub  Reporting Category
See Line ltem(s)
Division Clozed FYs Cancelled Fund
Line ltem De“very Date Unit of
Number pescription (Start date ic End date} Quantity lssue Unit Price Total Cost
CAFPEL A MLIL-CAPGB-100BC Edension 310FC09 PRSARGB0216
2om CHIN 2070AA CAPELLA 0.60 JOB 3000 $0.00

Previous Total: $240,829.00
Modification Total: $0.00

Grand Total: $240,825.00
{incizdes Diseounts)






